
PROGRAMM UFFICJALI STAGUN 2014/15

Race Racepoint Basketting Date Release Date
Pozzallo Toss Optional Friday 14-Nov-14 Sunday 16-Nov-14

1 Pozzallo Friday 21-Nov-14 Sunday 23-Nov-14

2 Pozzallo Friday 28-Nov-14 Sunday 30-Nov-14

3 Belvedere Friday 05-Dec-14 Sunday 07-Dec-14

4 Belvedere Friday 12-Dec-14 Sunday 14-Dec-14

5 Messina Friday 19-Dec-14 Sunday 21-Dec-14

6 Belvedere Friday 26-Dec-14 Sunday 28-Dec-14

7 Messina Friday 02-Jan-15 Sunday 04-Jan-15

8 Belvedere Friday 09-Jan-15 Sunday 11-Jan-15

9 Santa Eufemia Friday 16-Jan-15 Sunday 18-Jan-15

10 Belvedere Friday 23-Jan-15 Sunday 25-Jan-15

11 Messina Friday 30-Jan-15 Sunday 01-Feb-15

12 Belvedere Friday 06-Feb-15 Sunday 08-Feb-15

NATIONAL SHOW Monday 09-Feb-15 Tuesday 10-Feb-15

13 Santa Eufemia Friday 13-Feb-15 Sunday 15-Feb-15

14 Belvedere Friday 20-Feb-15 Sunday 22-Feb-15

15 Messina Friday 27-Feb-15 Sunday 01-Mar-15

16 Metaponto Friday 06-Mar-15 Sunday 08-Mar-15

17 Belvedere Friday 13-Mar-15 Sunday 15-Mar-15

18 Messina Friday 20-Mar-15 Sunday 22-Mar-15

19 Belvedere Friday 27-Mar-15 Sunday 29-Mar-15

20 Metaponto Thursday 02-Apr-15 Saturday 04-Apr-15

21 Belvedere Friday 10-Apr-15 Sunday 12-Apr-15

22 Messina Friday 17-Apr-15 Sunday 19-Apr-15

23 Belvedere Friday 24-Apr-15 Sunday 26-Apr-15

24 Bari Wednesday 29-Apr-15 Saturday 02-May-15

25 Belvedere Thursday 07-May-15 Saturday 09-May-15

26 Santa Eufemia Friday 14-May-15 Sunday 16-May-15

Belvedere Open Friday 21-May-15 Sunday 23-May-15

27 Brindisi / Manfredonia Wednesday 26-May-15 Saturday 29-May-15


